
DOC BOX NO. 79 • FOLDER NO. 15^5

PERSON Cook, Charles Bannister

MATERIAL Letters and Papers

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

42884
42885
42886
4288?
42888
42889
42890
42891
42892
42893

42894
42895

October 8, 193^
October 13, 1936
September 22, 1937
October 12, 1938
August 1, 1939
August 3, 1939
August 7, 1939
April 23, 1942
April 24, 1942
resolution incoiporated in the February 15, 1956 minute of the Board of 

Trustees of the Hartford Seminary Foundation; regarding the person 
a clipping; "Charles B. Cook, Retired Royal Executive, Dies," December 14, 195. 

" "Mr. Cook Lived By Aiding Others," December 13, 1955


