PERSON	Cook, Charles Bannister
MATERIAL	Letters and Papers
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION
42884	October 8, 1936
42885 42886	October 13, 1936 September 22, 1937
42887	October 12, 1938
42888	August 1, 1939
42889	August 3, 1939
42890 42891	August 7, 1939 April 23, 1942
42892	April 24, 1942
42893	resolution incorporated in the February 15, 1956 minute of the Board of Trustees of the Hartford Seminary Foundation; regarding the person
42894	a clipping; "Charles B. Cook, Retired Royal Executive, Dies," December 14,
42895	"Mr. Cook Lived By Aiding Others," December 13, 1955